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 26 11608 APEX  9District 31 S  5  5  35 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 11614 CARY  5District 31 S  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 11624 FRANKLINTON  2District 31 S  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 11625 FUQUAY VARINA  3District 31 S  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 11626 GARNER  10District 31 S  7  8  26 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 2 11629 HENDERSON  2District 31 S  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 11631 KNIGHTDALE  2District 31 S  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 11632 LITTLETON  11District 31 S  4  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 11633 LOUISBURG  2District 31 S  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 11635 RALEIGH NORTH RALEIGH  11District 31 S  6  9  22 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 25 11639 PILOT L C  0District 31 S  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 11642 RALEIGH DOWNTOWN  0District 31 S  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 11643 RALEIGH HOST  7District 31 S  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 11653 WARRENTON  5District 31 S  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 11654 WENDELL  10District 31 S  2  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 28 11656 ZEBULON  1District 31 S  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11717 COLUMBIA  4District 31 S  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 11719 EDENTON  6District 31 S  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 11724 HERTFORD  1District 31 S  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11725 JACKSON  2District 31 S  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 11727 MANTEO  6District 31 S  1  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 11730 NASHVILLE  3District 31 S  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 11736 ROCKY MOUNT EVENING  1District 31 S  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 11739 SCOTLAND NECK  2District 31 S  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 11740 SEABOARD  0District 31 S  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 11743 TARBORO  5District 31 S  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 42 11745 WEEKSVILLE  1District 31 S  1  1  43 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 11747 WHITAKERS  1District 31 S  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 7 11748 WILLIAMSTON  9District 31 S  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 11749 WILSON  13District 31 S  2  2  27 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 11750 WILSON LUNCHEON  3District 31 S  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 31546 GATES COUNTY  5District 31 S  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 31745 FIRST FLIGHT  10District 31 S  5  5  19 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 5 31798 ELIZABETH CITY RIVER CITY  7District 31 S  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 33666 WHITE LEVEL L C  0District 31 S  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 38043 WANCHESE  2District 31 S  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 40510 NAGS HEAD  0District 31 S  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 41974 LAKE GASTON  18District 31 S  4  4  68 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 46636 RALEIGH SOUTHEAST  5District 31 S  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 66303 ROCKY HOCK  12District 31 S  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 82964 LOWER CURRITUCK  3District 31 S  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 103392 WAKE FOREST  9District 31 S  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 154939 East Wake Cyber  17District 31 S  7  8  27 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 6 190362 Eastern North Carolina  19District 31 S  5  5  25 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 567  811 244
 44

 83  89  0  0  072 17  0  0
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